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Toronto (Ontario, Canada) SHORT NOTICE Downsizing Online Auction -
Parliament St (C) (Don Valley Pkwy / Danforth Ave)

Auction Opens. Mon, Feb 23 5:00pm ET

Lot

0008
0011
0012
0029
0030
0037
0040
0049
0050
0103
0108
0117
0129
0134
0154
0165
0166
0167
0184
0205
0212
0221
0273
0282
0288
0289
0301
0302
0303
0306
0307

Title

Wooden Sideboard
Wicker Stand

Wall Mirror

Mirror

Bookcase

Antique Mirror
Wooden Wall Cabinet
Wicker Chair

Wooden China Cabinet
Asian Style Cabinet
Asian Wooden Chest
Wooden Pedestal Dining Table
Asian Cabinet

Asian Corner China Cabinet
Wooden China Cabinet
Wooden Hutch
Grandfather Clock

End Tables

Vanity

Cabinet

Cabinet

Settee

Table

Cabinet

Dresser

Asian Screen

Book Lot

Record Lot

Book Lot

Pachinko Type Game
Records Lot

12

Auction Closes. Fri, Feb 27 1:.00pm ET
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Items are asis, where is and a disposal fee is charged for items not picked up at the scheduled
date/time/place. Please see thislink for more information and alist of independent 3rd party shippers.
Note that you will be charged for damage to property caused directly by buyer. The full amount of such
cost of repair will be charged to your credit card. Please bring movers, packing material and tools for
disassembly.

Pickup: Saturday, February 28 EST, 3:30pm-4:30pm
Pickup Location: 603 1/2 Parliament St, Toronto, ON M4X 1P9 Map

PLEASE NOTE the pick up time for this auction. There are other parts at same location, with their own
pick up times. Due to space constraints within the building items from the other 2 auctions can NOT be
picked up at the sametime. If you choose to bid on al three auctions please be aware that you will have
to come to the three different pick up times, no exceptions. Sorry for the inconvenience.

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com
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https://youbidlocal.zendesk.com/entries/22620511-Do-you-ship-items-
https://www.google.com/maps/place/603+1%2F2+Parliament+St,+Toronto,+ON+M4X+1P9,+Canada/@43.6678697,-79.3693569,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m2!3m1!1s0x89d4cb500be860bb:0xddf81c1d67ad296c

