Toronto (Ontario, Canada) SHORT NOTICE Downsizing Online Auction -Parliament St (C) (Don Valley Pkwy / Danforth Ave)

Auction Opens: Mon, Feb 23 5:00pm ET

Auction Closes: Fri, Feb 27 1:00pm ET

Lot	Title
0008	Wooden Sideboard
0011	Wicker Stand
0012	Wall Mirror
0029	Mirror
0030	Bookcase
0037	Antique Mirror
0040	Wooden Wall Cabinet
0049	Wicker Chair
0050	Wooden China Cabinet
0103	Asian Style Cabinet
0108	Asian Wooden Chest
0117	Wooden Pedestal Dining Table
0129	Asian Cabinet
0134	Asian Corner China Cabinet
0154	Wooden China Cabinet
0165	Wooden Hutch
0166	Grandfather Clock
0167	End Tables
0184	Vanity
0205	Cabinet
0212	Cabinet
0221	Settee
0273	Table
0282	Cabinet
0288	Dresser
0289	Asian Screen
0301	Book Lot
0302	Record Lot
0303	Book Lot
	Pachinko Type Game
0307	Records Lot

Items are as is, where is and a disposal fee is charged for items not picked up at the scheduled date/time/place. Please see <u>this link for more information and a list of independent 3rd party shippers.</u> Note that you will be charged for damage to property caused directly by buyer. The full amount of such cost of repair will be charged to your credit card. Please bring movers, packing material and tools for disassembly.

Pickup: Saturday, February 28 EST, 3:30pm-4:30pm Pickup Location: 603 1/2 Parliament St, Toronto, ON M4X 1P9 Map

PLEASE NOTE the pick up time for this auction. There are other parts at same location, with their own pick up times. Due to space constraints within the building items from the other 2 auctions can NOT be picked up at the same time. If you choose to bid on all three auctions please be aware that you will have to come to the three different pick up times, no exceptions. Sorry for the inconvenience.

Buyer's Premium: There is a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction. **maxsold.com**